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GEN001 5-Nov-08 Question: Could you make the Part 1 application available in a Word format. The pdf that is posted cannot have information entered into it.

Answer:  Yes.  It will be posted to the CBP web site at http://www.firstenergy-auction.com/Supplier_Documents.html

GEN002 5-Nov-08

Question:  1) Has this MRO process been approved by the Commission?  If not, when will they rule on this option? 2) Have you made all of the necessary arrangements with MISO to 
conduct this auction that will begin delivery on January 1, 2009?

Answer: 1) No. The date that the PUCO will issue a ruling in the Companies' MRO case cannot be predicted with any certainty.   2) Based on discussions with the MISO, we believe the 
MRO can proceed as outlined in the schedule.
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